NCE18-6ANC70-57A
 Pulse Valve
Valve for Dust Collector
JSXFA Series
RoHS
Air
Life: 10 million cycles∗1 or more/
       10 times∗2 or more

Header pipe
Specifications
How to Order Controller
DVXFC 06
Number of
output points
Voltage
Dedicated Controller for Operation / VXFC Series
Two-time Hitting Function
Cascade Connection (Multiple-board connection)
Interrupt Operation Function
A two-time hitting function is adopted to improve the bag filter
dusting efficiency. Turn ON the DIP switch for two-time hitting
(OFF for one-time hitting).
(Effective up to the number of setting channels)
VXFC10: One board allows outputs at merely 10 output points max.
But the points can be increased to 20 and 30 output points by con-
necting cascades.
Interrupting an operation from an external switch is possible using in-
put signals.
Operation sequence
diagram
Connection
Operation sequence diagram
Operation sequence diagram
[Application example]
Dedicated controller
for operation
(VXFC)
D 24 to 48 VDC
D-6 12 VDC
A 85 to 240 VAC
06 6 output points
10 10 output points
Model VXFC06
10A VXFC06
10D VXFC06
10D-6
Input voltage 85 to 240 VAC 24 to 48 VDC 12 VDC
Output voltage Same as input voltage
Time
setting
ON 0.01 to 0.99 sec.
OFF 0 to 299 sec.
Time accuracy ±2%
Number of outputs 6 to 10 points